
Most Demonic Metal Chords
Acoustic 

By Shredmaster Scott
with fingers
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C A/C C Amaj7/C Am Amaj7 Fm C A(5) C
Flat Submediant
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Chromatic Mediants
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Tritone Chords
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Pedal Tone Chords

let ring
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C75 D/C C75 Baug/C C Baug/C C
Lydian Dominant altered melody note to fit the scale

0

3
2
1

0

3
2
1

0

0
0
3 3

0

5
6
5

5

0

9
9
8

0

7
5
6 6

0

5
4
5 5

0

3
2
3 3

0

3
2
1

Phrygian 


